	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2014-T2)


	DATE
	CHARGERS Vs APPLEROCKERZ  06/25/2014 17:30

	RESULT
	CHARGERS WON THE GAME

	TOSS

	APPLEROCZERS WON THE TOSS & ELECTED TO BOWL

	UMPIRES
	NUTRAL UMPIRE - KARTHIK

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	VAMSHI


	CHARGERS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VAMSHI
	OUT
	40
	1
	

	2
	KIRAN
	OUT
	20
	
	

	3
	DHARSHAN
	OUT
	0
	
	

	4
	ADITHYA
	OUT
	8
	1
	

	5
	MANOJ
	OUT
	8
	
	

	6
	SATISH
	OUT
	1
	
	

	7
	SIDDU
	DNB
	
	
	

	8
	SRIDHAR
	
	0
	
	

	9
	CHRIS
	OUT
	2
	
	

	10
	JAI
	DNB
	
	
	

	11
	KONDAL(SUPER SUB)
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	9
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 88/7
	
	
	


	APPLE ROCKERZ BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	MOHAN
	4
	
	17
	1

	2
	ARAVIND
	4
	
	20
	2

	3
	KARTHIK
	3
	
	16
	2

	4
	SUMAN
	2
	
	13
	

	5
	VARMA
	2
	
	13
	1


	APPLE ROCKERZ INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	ARUN
	OUT
	18
	
	

	2
	MOHAN
	OUT
	0
	
	

	3
	BALA
	OUT
	6
	
	

	4
	VARMA
	OUT
	5
	
	

	5
	KARTHIK
	OUT
	16
	
	

	6
	ARAVIND
	OUT
	3
	
	

	7
	SUMAN
	OUT
	5
	
	

	8
	ARAVIND RJ
	
	
	
	

	9
	RAJA
	OUT
	0
	
	

	10
	RANJITH
	OUT
	1
	
	

	
	Extras
	3
	
	
	

	
	Total
	13.3 OVERS 57 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	CHARGERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	CHRIS
	4
	
	14
	3

	2
	SIDDU
	3
	
	14
	2

	3
	DHRSHAN
	3.3
	
	13
	2

	4
	JAI
	3
	
	16
	2


